AIRWAS
2-SR
1-JR
1-SR
3-SR

Air Waste Management Association

SEA00715378
JEA01113299
SEA00411843
SEA00917233

Y

Fatema Dabaja
Hamza Fateh
Sonya Zhang
Veer Agarwal

$200 second place award
$200 first place award
$300 first place award
$100 third place award

AMS
1-ST
1
1

1-ST

American Meteorological Society

SBE01121880
EL101020002
S$S000721616

SCHO01320511
EP100311601
JPHO0411740

Y

Y

Akshith Pulgam
Alicia Gross

Daniel Berezovsky with Caleb

Tonon and Beren Akpinar
Emma Kato

Natalie Jackson
Taylor Verdell

Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement

Certificate of outstanding achievement

Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement
Certificate of outstanding achievement

APA
1-ST

American Psychological Association

SBS02311053
SBS00410720
SBS01510855
SBS01110748

Y

Kristine Ma with Raha Zaman

Maha Ali
Malak Elayyan
Marissa Malleck

Certificate of accomplishment
Certificate of accomplishment
Certificate of accomplishment
Certificate of accomplishment
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American Statistical Association (ASA), Michigan Chapters

S$S000620561

SRO00210378
SAS00321161
SBS00217162
SAS00110449
SMA00214255
SRO00915300
SPH00410421
SPH00521545
SEB00220280
SEA00211259
SBS01510855
SEY00211825
SEA00613338
SBM00210560

Y

< < < < < < < < < < < < < <

Aaryan Chandna with Mick
Gordinier

Adam Sun
Alexander Demattei
Ali Alomari
Amanda Xu

Arnav Nikam
Ashwin Mahendran
Charlie Chen

Gary Xu

Jett Miller

Jibraan Rahman
Malak Elayyan
Margaret Yang
Tatiana Blurton
Zeinab Zreik

S50 Award of Merit

Certificate of Recognition
S50 Award of Merit

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
$200 Award of Excellence
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
$50 Award of Merit

$50 Award of Merit

Certificate of Recognition
Certificate of Recognition
S50 Award of Merit
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ASEIO American Society of Engineers of Indian Origin
3 SBE01121880 Y  Akshith Pulgam Certificate
3 SEA00211259 Y Jibraan Rahman Certificate
3 SRO00713203 Y  Mikul Saravanan Certificate
1 SBE00310841 Natasha Asmi Certificate, Book, Gift Card
2 SCB00312895 Y  Vikram Goddla Certificate, Book, Gift card

ASHRAE Amercian Society of Heating, Refrigerating and Air Conditioning Engineers

1EL EP200219241 Abhimanyu Kommareddi with Book and Certificate
Anirudh Rajagopalan and Ajitsai

Reddy, Saharsha Gade, Nishith

Bandaru, Aarav Tirumali, Avi

Abhyankar

3JR JEN02217813 Achyut Reddy Book and Certificate
3SR STS00421808 Akash Raman Book and Certificate
1JR JPH00512005 Samer Habbal Book and Certificate
2EL EL100615328 Shiva Egan Book and Certificate

ASM ASM - Detroit Chapter

2JR JCH08321022 Alayna Gross Certificate of accomplishment and complementary
admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.

2SR SMS00215980 Ameer Saleh Certificate of accomplishment and complementary
admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.

1SR SMS00318730 Niko Williams Certificate of accomplishment and complementary
admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.

1JR JCH03012863 Sriram Sivakumar Certificate of accomplishment and complementary

admission to/recognition at chapter dinner meeting.

ASM-IN ASM Materials Education Foundation
1 SMS00215980 Ameer Saleh Award ribbon and a certificate
1 SBM00210663 Kunwoo Kim Award ribbon and a certificate
1 SMS00318730 Niko Williams Award ribbon and a certificate

1-ST SBE00514536 Y  Trinity Lee Award ribbon and a certificate

AWG Association of Women GeoScientists
1 SCB00111419 Ashley Cong Awards Certificate
1 EP100311601 Natalie Jackson Awards Certificate
1-ST SEA00613338 Y  Tatiana Blurton Awards Certificate for MSEF
1 JPH00411740 Taylor Verdell Awards Certificate
|
BATTLE James T Battle Memorial Award
1 SBE00514536 Y  Trinity Lee Special certificate and cash award of $250 from the

James T Battle Scholarship Fund
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|
BIOMED Regeneron BioMedical Award

1 SCB00019184 Y  Diya Ramesh Award Certificate, special recognition, and $500
award

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Page 3 of 15



Awd_Code
Place Spot St

Organization Name

CertificateName Award Description

BROAD1 Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCH04915766 Adrian Sanchez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCH08321022 Alayna Gross Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCH00611647 Angel Orozco Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JEA02120173 Ariel Williams Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JBY03921741 Daijon Love Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JBS00512091 Dayou Choi Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JTMO00712130 Eashan Daram with Nirvan Daram  Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JPH01914198 Ellie Douglas Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JRE00213196 Emmanuel Hurtado-garcia Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JEA01715805 Hana Huseini Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCH00511594 Haneen Duais Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JPS00912176 Henry Yim Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JEN02619974 Imani Smith Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCH01712322 Jesus Gonzalez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JBS00111736 Jocelyn Martinez Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JME01716263 Judy Bai Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JBY00311807 Kash'mere Williams Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JTR00916227 Maaz Ali Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JPH03419223 Marissa Sanders Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCHO07118673 Mohammad Tanoli Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JBY00211423 Musammat Aktar Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JPH02617877 Owen Bailey Student is nominated for competition in the

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Broadcom Masters Competition
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1 JPS03421666 Persilvia Mcclendon Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JENO01215207 Prabhath Inturi Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JPS02516067 Rishi Chowdhury Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JTMO01216245 Rishit Sheth with Rishab Sheth Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JTM00015211 Saanvi Mandapati with Vishwa Student is nominated for competition in the
Somani Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JME01615261 Simran Gupta Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCH03012863 Sriram Sivakumar Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCH04114689 Tahjanaye Patterson Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JTR00311718 Tanay Panja Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JBY01815239 Tanika Deshpande Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JME02719689 Tanya Contreras Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JCHO05716437 Taylor Frasa Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JPH03220771 Tyler Brown Student is nominated for competition in the
Broadcom Masters Competition

1 JBS01916370 Viktoria Chernolutskiy Student is nominated for competition in the

BROAD2
1

Broadcom Foundation

JEN01215207

Prabhath Inturi

Broadcom Masters Competition

$250 Gift Certificate, Raspberry Pi Foundation
Official RP400 Personal Computer Kit, Public

recognition at Broadcom Foundation sponsored
competitions and receipt of a formal certificate from
Broadcom Foundation
|
DOD DOD-STEM award from Society for Science

1 JTRO0311718 DOD STEM Leadership Prize certificate, voucher for

$100

Tanay Panja
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EMA Environmental Management Association

4 SBE01121880

3 SEA00211259
1 SPS00611697
2 SEA00613338

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Y

Y

Y

Y

Akshith Pulgam

Jibraan Rahman

Sena Alenzi

Tatiana Blurton

Honorable mention on behalf of the Environmental
Management Association (certificate only, no
monetary award)

Third place scholarship award on behalf of the
Environmental Management Association, certificate
and an award of $250

First place scholarship award on behalf of the
Environmental Management Association, certificate
and an award of $1,000

Second place scholarship award on behalf of the
Environmental Management Association, certificate
and an award of $500

Page 6 of 15



Awd_Code

Place

Spot

St

Organization Name

CertificateName

Award Description

EPA

P R R R R R R R PR R R R R R R RB R§

T e e = Y =

T N = Y Y

Environmental Protection Agency

SEA00019273
JEAO1817019
JEA00312162
JPS02717158
JENO1515453
EL101020002
JME00612457
SEA00512902
JREO0315190
JEA00412215
JME03220945
JME02513516
JEA00912877
JPHO01914198
SEY00321438
SCHO01320511
JTM00812649

JEAO1113299
JTRO0412055
JEA00211861
SEB00220280
JCHO00111192
SEY00211825
JEA00512247
JEA01919116
JPH00211487
EP100311601
EP101520557
JEN01215207
JTM00015211

SPS00611697
JEA01414205

EL100615328
JCHO04114689
JPS01813164

SEA00613338
JPHO0411740
EP101820753
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Abhinav Daram with Abraar Baig
Aja'na Cooper
Akilesh Bharat
Alayah Jones
Alexis Blue

Alicia Gross
Ameer Baig

Aren Shah

Ashasri Daram
Catelynn Brown
Christina Gross
Damarius Cantie
Dylan Levy

Ellie Douglas
Emiliano Colin-diaz
Emma Kato

Esha Rudagi with Shreya Kulkarni
and Tanmayee Gudi

Hamza Fateh
Hansi Yarabarla
I'vonnie Prather
Jett Miller
Lejana Mcknight
Margaret Yang
Moiyana Bell
Molly Rudnick
Moumita Ray
Natalie Jackson
Nia Mcdaniel
Prabhath Inturi

Saanvi Mandapati with Vishwa
Somani

Sena Alenzi
Shawniecia Tyus
Shiva Egan
Tahjanaye Patterson
Taqgyah Ahmed
Tatiana Blurton
Taylor Verdell

Will Montgomery

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
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1 JPS00711996 Zain Elder Congratulatory Letter of encourgement

1 EP100411889 Zia'area Currie Congratulatory Letter of encourgement
|
FPC Fino Plane Co
1 EP100818712 Jordyn Foster Orientation/instructional flight down the Detroit
River, over the Ambassador Bridge, and back to
Pontiac
|
GLWA Great Lakes Water Authority
1SR SEA00311615 Y  Adil Bahrainwala $100 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.
1JR JCH00611647 Angel Orozco $100 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.
3SR SEA00512902 Aren Shah $25 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.
3JR JPS01712788 Carson Goetz $25 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.
2JR JEN01215207 Prabhath Inturi S50 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.
2SR SEA00613338 Y  Tatiana Blurton $50 visa gift card, Custom GLWA Trophy and a
Certificate.
|
IEEE IEEE Southeastern Michigan Section
2 EP200219241 Abhimanyu Kommareddi with Frameable Certificate

Anirudh Rajagopalan and Ajitsai
Reddy, Saharsha Gade, Nishith
Bandaru, Aarav Tirumali, Avi

Abhyankar
2 SRO00210378 Y  Adam Sun Frameable Certificate
1 SRO00513146 Y  Michelle Hua Frameable Certificate, $100 cash award
1 SRO00713203 Y  Mikul Saravanan Frameable Certificate, $100 cash award
2 SCB00111085 Sonnet Xu Frameable Certificate
1 SCB00312895 Y  Vikram Goddla Frameable Certificate, $100 cash award
|
INVITR Society for In Vitro Biology
1 SCE00113178 Y  Akshara Karthik with Arya Goel Certificate of Achievement
1 SPS01315403 Arvind Karthikeyan with Randy Certificate of Achievement
Bhattu and Sunny Challa
1-ST SMI100410609 Y  Benjamin Zhang Certificate of Achievement
1 STS00110695 Deepti Aggarwal with Sanya Chawla Certificate of Achievement
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ISEF ISEF
1 SBE01121880 Y  Akshith Pulgam SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
1 SBE00210752 Y  Angela Xu with Ethan Chen and SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
Jonathan Chen
1 STS00217411 Y  Audrey Gunawan SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
1 SCB00019184 Y  Diya Ramesh SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
1-ST SEY00211825 Y  Margaret Yang MSEF ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
1-ST SRO00513146 Y  Michelle Hua MSEF ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
1 SRO00713203 Y  Mikul Saravanan SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
1 SBMO00610837 Y Nicholas Kalkanis SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
1 STS00319027 Y  Pooja Kannappan SEFMD ISEF Finalist for 2021, May 16-21, 2021
|
LEMEL Lemelson Foundation
1 JTRO0916227 Maaz Ali First Place Award
|
MUALPH Mu Alpha Theta
1 S$S000620561 Y  Aaryan Chandna with Mick Certificate of Achievement
Gordinier
1 SPH00313285 Cheng Chiu Certificate of Achievement
1-ST SRO00513146 Y  Michelle Hua Certificate of Achievement
1 SCB00312895 Y  Vikram Goddla Certificate of Achievement
|
NASA NASA Earth System Science
1 SEA00816964 Antonio Griffin Certificate of Recognition
1 SEA00715378 Fatema Dabaja Certificate of Recognition
1-ST SEA00613338 Y  Tatiana Blurton Certificate of Recognition-MSEF
1 SPS01617322 Y  Vivek Santhapur Certificate of Recognition
|
NOAA United States Department of Commerce Oceans and Atmosphere
1-ST SEA00311615 Y  Adil Bahrainwala Certificate of Recognition
1 JRE00315190 Ashasri Daram Certificate of Recognition
1 SS000721616 Daniel Berezovsky with Caleb Certificate of Recognition
Tonon and Beren Akpinar
1 JENO01215207 Prabhath Inturi Certificate of Recognition
|
NSBE National Society of Black Engineers
1-SR SEA00816964 Antonio Griffin Senior Division: Certificate of recognition, $100
stipend and NSBE Jr. Membership
1-EL EP101620628 Ike Wilson Elementary Division: Certificate of recognition, $100
stipend and NSBE Jr. Membership
1-JR JMEO02719689 Tanya Contreras Junior Division: Certificate of recognition, $100

stipend and NSBE Jr. Membership

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Page 9 of 15



RICOH Ricoh Corporation
1 SEY00110770 Y  Christopher Bernitsas Congratulatory letter to student, Certificate
1-ST SEY00321438 Emiliano Colin-diaz Congratulatory letter to student, Certificate
1 SEA00211259 Y  Jibraan Rahman Congratulatory letter to student, Certificate

|

SHPE Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers
1JR JMEO01515172
1SR SCB00019184 Y Diya Ramesh
1SR SEY00321438
1JR JCH02912845
1EL EP101320119
1JR JCH02112621
1SR SBMO00710766
1EL EL100615328

1EL EL100919077 Thomas Rudnick Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
-]

Chase Blum Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
Emiliano Colin-diaz
Faliha Malik

Imani Copeland
Mahdi Bassam

Saja Aljanaby

Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift
Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift

Shiva Egan Certificate of Recognition & Small Gift

SIWI Stockholm Junior Water Prize (Stockholm)

1-ST SEA00311615 Y  Adil Bahrainwala Regional Award Certificate - Will be Emailed.

1 SEA00512902 Aren Shah These may vary in number. Will be submitted to
projects as needed to encourage folks to apply. Will
be emailed.

1 SEA00211259 Y Jibraan Rahman These may vary in number. Will be submitted to
projects as needed to encourage folks to apply. Will
be emailed.

1 SEA00917233 Veer Agarwal These may vary in number. Will be submitted to
projects as needed to encourage folks to apply. Will
be emailed.

1 SPS01617322 Y  Vivek Santhapur These may vary in number. Will be submitted to
projects as needed to encourage folks to apply. Will
be emailed.

|
SPACEX SpaceX

1JR JPS00912176 Awarded to a high quality project with application to
SpaceX or aerospace more generally. Student

demonstrates enthusiasm for the subject.

Henry Yim
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N Wb bW
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TOYOTA
1

2

MSEF
S$S000620561

SRO00210378
SCE00113178
SBE01121880
SBS00217162
SBE00210752

STS00217411
SEY00110770
SCB00019184
SBE00820141
SPH00521545
SEM00620824
SBS02311053
SEY00211825

S$S000110588
SRO00513146

SRO00713203
SBM00610837
STS00319027
SMS00419148
SCB00312895

< < < < < < < < < < < < =<

< <

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Aaryan Chandna with Mick
Gordinier

Adam Sun

Akshara Karthik with Arya Goel
Akshith Pulgam

Ali Alomari

Angela Xu with Ethan Chen and
Jonathan Chen

Audrey Gunawan

Christopher Bernitsas

Diya Ramesh

Evelyn Wang with Anjali Debrah
Gary Xu

James Wolf

Kristine Ma with Raha Zaman
Margaret Yang

Maria Cheriyan
Michelle Hua

Mikul Saravanan
Nicholas Kalkanis
Pooja Kannappan
Sneha Dinda
Vikram Goddla

Toyota R&D Innovation and Mobility

SR0O00210378

SRO00412952

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Y

Adam Sun

lan Park

Third Place Award - MSEF $75 Cash Award

Third Place Award - MSEF $75 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award - MSEF S50 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award - MSEF $50 Cash Award
Third Place Award - MSEF $75 Cash Award
Second Place Award - MSEF $ $100 Cash Award

Second Place Award - MSEF $ $100 Cash Award
Second Place Award - MSEF $ $100 Cash Award
First Place - MSEF. $250 Cash award

Third Place Award - MSEF $75 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award - MSEF S50 Cash Award
Third Place Award - MSEF $75 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award - MSEF S50 Cash Award

Grand Award - MSEF Student is invited to participate
in the Regeneron International Science & Engineering

Fair, plus $500 Cash Award
Second Place Award - MSEF S $100 Cash Award

Grand Award - MSEF Student is invited to participate
in the Regeneron International Science & Engineering

Fair, plus $500 Cash Award

Fourth Place Award - MSEF S50 Cash Award
First Place - MSEF. $250 Cash award

Fourth Place Award - MSEF S50 Cash Award
Third Place Award - MSEF $75 Cash Award
Fourth Place Award - MSEF S50 Cash Award

Personalized certificate, invite to a Toyota R&D

Meeting, and consideration for internship at Toyota

Personalized certificate, invite to a Toyota R&D

Meeting, and consideration for internship at Toyota
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ubm University of Detroit Mercy
1 SAS00220436 Y  Armaan Mahajan
1 SPS01013253 Fadie Arabo
1 SBS02311053 Y  Kristine Ma with Raha Zaman
1 SPS02021232 Makayla Jenkins

$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable
$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable
$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable
$10,000 scholarship per year for a maximum of four
years undergraduate tuition at University of Detroit
Mercy, renewable

UM-SXi Univ of Mich Chptr of Sigma Xi
2S SEY00112411 Akshar Cowlagi
1S SBE01121880 Y  Akshith Pulgam
2) JME01716263 Judy Bai
1) JTRO0311718 Tanay Panja

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Certificate of award and cash award in the Senior
Division

Certificate of award and cash award in Senior Division
Certificate of award and cash award in the Junior
Division

Certificate of award and cash award in the Junior
Division
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]
United States Air Force

USAF

T T e =Y

T T S = Y =Y

JPHO00913007
SMA00112881
SBM00413249
JEN01315289
JMEO01515172
SBM01921474
JEN01114237
SBS01110748
SRO00513146
JENO0512126
STS00319027
JPS02516067
JTM00015211

JPH02015104
JMEO01615261
JBS01213904
JBY01815239
JPS03321349
SEA00917233
SMA00621577
JBS01916370
JPS01913990
SBM00210560

Y

Amr Alhawary
Asim Handy
Avaneesh Prasad
Carter Combs
Chase Blum
Emma Goins
Inigo Ballaz
Marissa Malleck
Michelle Hua
Muhammed Elder
Pooja Kannappan
Rishi Chowdhury

Saanvi Mandapati with Vishwa
Somani

Saatvik Kristam
Simran Gupta

Sophia Yatooma
Tanika Deshpande
Terrell Stewart Jr
Veer Agarwal

Vijval Nandigala
Viktoria Chernolutskiy
Zainub Siddiqui
Zeinab Zreik

Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate

Congratulatory Letter and certificate

Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate
Congratulatory Letter and certificate

Congratulatory Letter and certificate

USAID

1-ST

US Agency for International Development

STS00217411
SEA00211259
SEB00115033

SBM00211790

Y
Y
Y

Audrey Gunawan
Jibraan Rahman

Raghav Subramaniam with Krish
Desai

Vivian Yee

Science Champion Award Certificate
Science Champion Award Certificate

Science Champion Award Certificate

Science Champion Award Certificate

1-ST

US Metric Association Award

SMAO00112881
SPH00313285
SEA00917233
SPS01617322
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Y

Y

Asim Handy
Cheng Chiu
Veer Agarwal
Vivek Santhapur

Certificate
Certificate
Certificate
Certificate
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Awd_Code
Place Spot St

Organization Name

CertificateName Award Description

USNAVY United States Navy

1SR SAS00321161 Y  Alexander Demattei Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card

1JR JPH00913007 Amr Alhawary Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1SR SCB00517112 Anita Gaenko Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card

1JR JRE00315190 Ashasri Daram Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1SR SMA00112881 Y  Asim Handy Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card

1JR JCH04415293 Audrey Sirois Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1JR JPH01713897 Brooklyn Garver Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1-ST SEY00110770 Y  Christopher Bernitsas Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $75 gift card

1-ST SEM00620824 Y James Wolf Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $75 gift card

1SR STS00111049 Keerthana Danasekaran Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card

1JR JBS00812653 Kristin Prakash Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1-ST SRO00513146 Y  Michelle Hua Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $75 gift card

1SR STS00319027 Y  Pooja Kannappan Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card

1JR JPS02516067 Rishi Chowdhury Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1JR JPH02015104 Saatvik Kristam Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1JR JBS01213904 Sophia Yatooma Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1JR JBY01815239 Tanika Deshpande Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1SR SEA00917233 Veer Agarwal Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card

1JR JBS01916370 Viktoria Chernolutskiy Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate

1SR SBMO00210560 Y Zeinab Zreik Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval
Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card

1SR SR0O00211704 Zijie He Letter of Congratulations, ONR Medallion, Naval

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Science Award Certificate, and $50 gift card
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WEIZ American Committee for the Weizmann Institute of Science
1 STS00217411 Y  Audrey Gunawan All expense trip to attend the Weizmann Institute of
Science in Rehovot, Israel virtually (due to Covid-19
pandemic)
|
YALE Yale Science & Engineering Association, Inc.
1 SS000620561 Y  Aaryan Chandna with Mick Certificate and acceptance form of award
Gordinier
1 SBE00210752 Y  Angela Xu with Ethan Chen and Certificate and acceptance form of award
Jonathan Chen
1-ST SRO00513146 Y  Michelle Hua Certificate and acceptance form of award
1 SRO00713203 Y  Mikul Saravanan Certificate and acceptance form of award
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